DODNANCe= T=/A\AM UNION

2025 NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
LARGE VARSITY JAZZ

FINAL RESULTS

1 BINGHAM 95.90
2 STEVENSON 94.13
3 SOMERSET PANTHERETTES 93.04
4 JOHNSON 91.48
5 DEER CREEK 91.10
6 SEMINOLE 90.52
7 WESTLAKE 90.38
8 LEE'S SUMMIT WEST 90.06
9 MOUNTAIN RIDGE (UT) 88.82
10 PLEASANT GROVE 88.28
11 LAKE MINNEOLA 87.92
12 BAKER 87.72
13  FRANKLIN 86.20
14  PIEPER 85.18
15 LAKE OSWEGO 83.42
16  ARCHBISHOP CHAPELLE 83.14
17  MUNDELEIN 82.80
18 NEASE 82.48
Group A
Advanced to Finals BINGHAM 92.30
Semi-Finalist LAKE MINNEOLA 86.70
Semi-Finalist NEASE 85.90
Semi-Finalist PIEPER 84.98
Semi-Finalist MANATEE SCHOOL FOR THE ARTS 84.88
Semi-Finalist MIDDLETON 84.30
Semi-Finalist CHALMETTE 82.16

Group B



Advanced to Finals
Advanced to Finals
Advanced to Finals
Semi-Finalist
Semi-Finalist
Semi-Finalist
Semi-Finalist

Advanced to Finals
Advanced to Finals
Advanced to Finals
Semi-Finalist
Semi-Finalist
Semi-Finalist
Semi-Finalist

Advanced to Finals
Advanced to Finals
Advanced to Finals
Semi-Finalist
Semi-Finalist
Semi-Finalist
Semi-Finalist

Advanced to Finals
Advanced to Finals
Advanced to Finals
Advanced to Finals

STEVENSON

LEE'S SUMMIT WEST
WESTLAKE

BAKER

BRIGHTON (UT)
ASHWAUBENON
FRANKLIN ROAD

Group C
JOHNSON
FRANKLIN
PLEASANT GROVE
MUNDELEIN
MOUNTAIN RIDGE (UT)
SHERWOOD
VANDEBILT CATHOLIC

Group D
SOMERSET PANTHERETTES
DEER CREEK
SEMINOLE
LAKE OSWEGO
ARCHBISHOP CHAPELLE
PARK HILL
KIEL

Group A/B
LAKE MINNEOLA
BAKER
PIEPER
NEASE
MIDDLETON
BRIGHTON (UT)
CHALMETTE

MANATEE SCHOOL FOR THE ARTS

FRANKLIN ROAD
ASHWALUBENON

Group C/D

89.40
87.56
87.40
85.64
84.72
78.60
77.76

91.19
88.68
87.20
86.78
86.40
84.66
82.92

91.52
90.18
89.62
85.16
85.14
84.48
82.32

SEMIFINAL RESULTS

87.9

87.66
86.84
86.14
84.38
84.1

82.66
82.12
82.06



Advanced to Finals
Advanced to Finals
Advanced to Finals
Advanced to Finals

MOUNTAIN RIDGE (UT)
ARCHBISHOP CHAPELLE
MUNDELEIN

LAKE OSWEGO
SHERWOOD

PARK HILL

VANDEBILT CATHOLIC
KIEL

86.76
86.38
86.24
86.06
84.92
84.62
81.68
81.38



